CANTY
 Canty fiber optic lighting systems have been designed to
provide efficient, high output tungsten-halogen light in a cost
effective package. Conventional methods of lighting through a
sightglass are ineffective since a majority of the light is reflected
off of the sightglass. Canty uses only high quality, flexible fiber
optic light pipes to fiber-optically guide the light from our light
source through a sightglass or process connection. The light is

Reference datasheets TD10811-100 and TD10811-200
for details.
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown.
Recommended  options are listed in bold.
EXAMPLE:      H E  U  7  0  S
Document P/N: TA10607-1 Rev 8
CANTY
LIGHT SOURCE SELECTION
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
POWER SUPPLIES
BUNDLE SELECTION
BUNDLE LENGTH
0 - 12” Rigid Bundle
1 - 24” Flex Bundle
2 - 36”  Flex Bundle
3 - 48”  Flex Bundle
4 - 60”  Flex Bundle
5 - 72”  Flex Bundle
8 - 96”  Flex Bundle
A - 120”  Flex Bundle
C - 144”  Flex Bundle
BUNDLE MATERIAL
S = 304 SS Sheathing
P = Polyolefin Sheathing Over 304 SS
See note 4.
 Weather Proof (WP) / IP Lights Explosion Proof (EXP) /
            Flame Proof (FP) Lights
Integral Transformer Models. Separate Power Supply Not Required
EM - 80 W, 120V AC input direct to light. HE - 80 W, 120V AC input direct to light.
        WP rating. EXP rating.
E1 - 80 W, 230V AC input direct to light. E7 - 80 W, 230V AC input direct to light.
  IP rating. FP rating.
EL - 50 W, 120V AC input direct to light.  HN - 50 W, 120V AC input direct to light.
       WP rating.                   EXP rating.
EE - 50 W, 230V AC input direct to light. NK - 50 W, 230V AC input direct to light.
       IP rating.           FP rating.
Separate Transformer / Power Supply Models
HB- 80 W, WP light with separate 120V AC
       input power supply.
E9- 80 W, IP light with separate 230V AC
      input power supply.
WP = Weather Proof
EXP = Explosion Proof
FP = Flame Proof
IP = Ingress Protection
HD - 80 W, EXP light with separate 120V AC
        AC input power supply.
E6 - 80 W, FP light with separate 230V AC
       input power supply
EN - 50 W, EXP light with separate 120V AC
input power supply.
EG - 50 W, FP light with separate 230V AC
       input power supply.